
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
451 
772 
214 
479 
919 
363 
494 
275 
43 

633 
447 
428 
105 
120 
530 
191 
488 
27 

744 
777 
110 
418 
629 
645 

3 
57 

466 
681 
282 
98 

138 
310 

9 
905 
432 
539 
162 
21 

474 

Name 
Julius Mikula 
Janis Martins Reisulis
Bence Pergel 
Vítazslav Marek 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Lyonel Reichl 
Maximilian Werner 
Eric Rakow 
Roberts Lusis 
Jakob Frandsen 
Jirí Klejšmíd 
Henry Obenland 
Lucas Bruhn 
Botond Hateier 
John Vogelwaid 
Martins Platkevics 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Ofir Casey Tzemach 
Sebastian Leok 
Fabio Artho 
Richard Paat 
Saku Mansikkamäki 
Maté Lakatos 
Richard Stephan 
Linus Jung 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Vaclav Janout 
Jamie Heinen 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Tom Militzer 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Thomas Bricka 
Alexander Hail 
Colin Sarre 
Ivano Van Erp 
Seweryn Gazda 
Tomáš Ptácek 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Magnus Gregersen 

FNM 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
AMF 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
MAMS 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
HMS 
EMF 
FMS 
EMF 
SML 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
FMI 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
PZM 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE/ Lužice 
LVA/ Ragana 
HUN/ Esztergom-Kertvaro
CZE/ Pardubice 
AUT/ Berg im Attergau 
CHE/ Frümsen 
DEU/ Jena 
DEU/ Neubrandenburg 
LVA/ Grobina 
DNK/ vesløs 
CZE/Dvur Králové nad La
DEU/ Kupferzell 
DNK/ Kirke Hyllinge 
HUN/ Ács 
DEU/ Reutlingen 
LVA/Incukalns 
DEU/ Schwaigern-Stetten
ISR/ Samobor 
EST/ Tartu 
CHE/ Wagen 
EST/ Järveküla 
FIN/ Vantaa 
HUN/Gödöllo 
DEU/ Großräschen 
DEU/ Hattert 
LTU/ Dietzenbach 
CZE/ Strakonice 
LUX/ Fingig 
DEU/Alfter 
DEU/ Pfullingen 
DEU/ ORANIENBURG 
FRA/Bitche 
DEU/ Bad Urach 
DEU/ Hassfurt 
NLD/ OSS 
POL/Bytom 
CZE/ Sobiov 
DNK/ Padborg 
DNK/ Rødekro 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 

Entrant / Team  

Hamstra MX Team 
HTS Team 

AMX Racing 
MX-Handel Racing 
DIGA PROCROSS KTM RACING 
Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin B
Sturm STC Racing 
Becker Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
Ács Motoracing Team / Mefo Spo
MX Vogelwaid 
WZ-Racing 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen Rookie T
Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Te
MX-Handel Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
Strawberryhill Racing 
Gergely Lecz / Lecz-Motorsport 
GST Berlin 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
AMX Racing 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 
Team OneForOne Production 
BR Motorsports 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
SHR Motorsports 

MG Racing-EASY MX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
5 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
25:31.331 
25:34.505 
25:43.599 
25:48.870 
26:00.239 
26:05.800 
26:17.798 
26:28.127 
26:54.846 
27:01.156 
27:02.091 
27:04.985 
27:07.365 
27:12.504 
27:12.689 
27:17.661 
27:20.482 
27:24.714 
27:33.746 
27:34.415 
27:39.612 
27:40.748 
27:47.642 
27:49.161 
28:05.055 
28:16.760 
25:34.584 
25:45.637 
25:58.829 
26:18.805 
26:21.314 
27:00.206 
27:27.269 
28:07.287 
25:37.271 
11:10.122 
11:54.202 
6:18.486 

Diff 

3.174 
12.268 
17.539 
28.908 
34.469 
46.467 
56.796 

1:23.515 
1:29.825 
1:30.760 
1:33.654 
1:36.034 
1:41.173 
1:41.358 
1:46.330 
1:49.151 
1:53.383 
2:02.415 
2:03.084 
2:08.281 
2:09.417 
2:16.311 
2:17.830 
2:33.724 
2:45.429 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:27.371 
2:27.180 
2:27.352 
2:27.255 
2:27.535 
2:29.475 
2:31.156 
2:30.572 
2:33.764 
2:34.192 
2:34.794 
2:35.472 
2:35.153 
2:32.703 
2:34.395 
2:34.646 
2:34.904 
2:35.892 
2:36.708 
2:35.771 
2:36.707 
2:33.288 
2:37.920 
2:38.215 
2:36.836 
2:39.659 
2:38.757 
2:42.547 
2:42.437 
2:46.918 
2:45.989 
2:47.173 
2:49.907 
2:40.174 
2:43.447 
2:32.994 
2:37.768 
2:34.760 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
9 
7 
9 
6 
6 
4 
6 
9 
4 
5 

11 
11 
9 
6 

10 
6 

10 
7 
5 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 
3 
8 
8 
4 
3 
3 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 18 degrees, dry track 
#214 holeshot 
Started: 39        Classified: 39         Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
3.174 

Avg. Speed 
46,548 

Best Lap Tm 
2:27.180 

Best Speed 
44,028 

Best Lap by 
772 - Janis Martins Reisulis 

Printed: 11.09.2022 15:19:36 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX-12850/22

Int. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Race 3 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:07 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

11.09.2022 14:50 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


